classt
1
2

w

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

dossard
131
106
53

60

54
105
85
52
73
77
97
45
159
21
132
104
29

33
103

20
17
137
68
200
101
89
57
72
18
202
66
102
139
34
61
30
13
65
100
96
136
46
47
71

CAT

V1

Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

V1
V1
V1

V2

Vi
Vi

V2

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

V2

Vi
Vi
V2
Vi

V2

Vi

V2
Vi

NOM PRENOM
SCHAFFER FLORIAN
DUFRESNE FRANCOIS

LARUE SEBASTIEN

VIGNON LIONEL

PAUGET GERALD
LAMIGE SYLVAIN
VERMAT PHILIPPE
PINTO LUCIEN
PETIT ALAIN
BERLAND DENIS
MARGAROT NICOLAS
JOLY MICHEL
MARTINAND SEBASTIEN
MOME PHILIPPE
CHAUSSAT RAPHAEL
PREVOT ALAIN
VULLIN ARNAUD
BAILLY SALINS VINCENT
JOLY GEROME

RIBEIRO JOSE

SAINT SULPICE ARNAUD
THYON RICHARD
PETITBON DAMIEN
LEMIUS MATHIEU
COCHET LUDOVIC
DE VECCHI CHRISTOPHE
PICARD LIONEL
VITALI FABIEN
POCHON XAVIER
BASSET BERTRAND
NOGUE CHRISTOPHE
CHABLANS NICOLAS
CUZENARD ALAIN
BOUILLOT JEREMY
BOULON HERVE
BOUVARD OLIVIER
BONNOT PAUL
PROMONET BRUNO
PACQUELET YOAN
PHILIBERT PASCAL
LAURENT QUENTIN
COUCHOUX GAETAN
FRANCON ERIC
MONTEIX PHILIPPE
PONS OLIVIER

CLUB
TEAM SCHAFFER COACHING
EA MACON

PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION

PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION

LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE
CLUB INSA ATHLTISME
EA MACON
EA MACON
EVASION TONIC
UACB CHAROLAIS
CROCO NIMES TRI
PASS RUNNING

EA MACON
EA MACON
FOULEE COLIGNOISE

LOUHANS ATHLETIC CLUB
GRAND FOND BRESSAN

PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION

EAB BOURG

T™™C

LES 1000 PATTES MACON

EVASION TONIC

FOULEE COLIGNOISE

T™™C
ASMU 01

EA VILLEFRANCHE

1000 PATTES MACON
EA MACON

CHRONO
00:33:47
00:34:14

00:34:25

00:34:47

00:34:57
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:16
00:35:38
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:36:16
00:36:21
00:36:38
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:47
00:36:52
00:37:02

00:37:08

00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:22
00:37:27
00:37:56
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:39:20
00:39:42
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:53
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:13
00:40:39
00:40:55



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

19
129
128

16
107

42

43
160
147
156

31

36
203

15
206

59
38
88

64
25

94

134
141
95
155
69
145

208

50
74
161
11
26
153

151

207

110

148
84
27
14
70

V2
V2
V2
V1

Vi

Vi
V2

V2

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2

Vi
Vi
V3
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
V2

FV
V3
V2
V3

Vi
V2
Vi

DUBY JACKY
NEVORET MICHEL
DENIER PASCAL
PONCET PATRICK
VACHERESSE CHRISTOPHE
ROULET DAVID
MAYER MICKAEL
BOUCHARD DAVID
MARION JEAN MICHEL
ALEXANDRE JEREMY
NIMREGEERS JEAN YVES
GROS PHILIPPE
DUBOIS ROMAIN
BATAILLE PASCAL
RATTON BENJAMIN
BERNARD CEDRIC
BRIDON JEAN PHILIPPE

BATAILLARD MICHAEL FOC
SEVE JACQUES COURRIER EN DOMBES
POUCHOULIN NICOLAS CLUB CYCLISTE BIOUX
BERNIGAUD CHRISTIAN
VITARD MICKAEL

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

AZEMA JIMMY PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION
JANDIN ALAIN EA MACON
SCHIMDT ANDRE
GILLET DANIEL ANDRE AJT REYRIEUX
FELEX OLIVIER CLUB CYCLISTE BIOUX

GOYON FRANCIS
BERNY CHRISTOPHE

RENAUD CUPPIN ALEXANDRE

XAYSANAVONGSA SOMLITH
SIRONET STEPHANE T™™C
CHAMPANAY PHILIPPE EVASION TONIC
CHAFFAUD JEROME
NEBOUT GERARD

MARMONAT DAVID
MARTINET MICHELLE
SANLAVILLE MARC
MEREY FRANCIS
MILLET ANDRE
LIMANDAS CEDRIC
LEBAY JEAN MICHEL ™C
TUPIN FREDERIC
MAITRE THIERRY
JOBLOT FRANCOIS
HIVERT PIERRE ADRIEN VITAFORM
BOUCHOUX ARNAUD

00:41:11
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:20
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:53
00:41:58
00:42:16
00:42:26
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:45
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:43:00
00:43:04
00:43:16

00:43:25

00:43:26
00:43:36
00:43:49
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:14

00:44:17

00:44:27

00:44:29
00:44:36
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:45:02
00:45:06
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:29
00:45:37
00:45:46
00:45:55
00:46:00
00:46:03
00:46:11



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

28
48
56
55
63
37
81
49
146
112
133

154

78
99
98
204
76
142
86
143
111
32
41
152
40

22

205
62
83

201

135
91

113
149
82
75

67
23
39
90
144
150
44
114
158
12

V2
V2
V2
V2
V3

V3
V2
V1
V1
V2

V3

V2
V2
V2
Vi
FV
Vi
Vi
FV
V2
V3

FV

Vi
FV
FV

V2
FV

FV

V3
V2
V3

FV
V2
FS
FV
FV

FV
V2

CIBLOT PASCAL
LOGIER CHRISTIAN
DESHENRY ALAIN
FEVRE REGIS
DUROLA CHRISTIAN
BERRY LIONEL
BARBET JEAN ANDRE
DESRAYAUD GERARD
AUDARD CHRISTOPHE
RIGAUDIER FRANCK
SALLET JACQUES

MARTINET JEAN PAUL

RAFFIN JEAN PIERRE
BEREZIAT SERGE
FORAY ALAIN
MONTGILBERT MARTIAL
SERVIGNAT CHANTAL
DUBY OLIVIER
BOUCHARD DOMINIQUE
MALNORY VERONIQUE
CHOPARD JOEL
BOUVET ROGER
PEIFFER JOHAN
BERNOLLIN FREDERIC
BOURTHOUMIEUX JULIEN

RAICHON PATRU GERALDINE

VARNET JEAN MARC
VIGNON RACHEL
PONTAROLLO NELLY
VIALA NICOLAS
MAZOT REGIS
TRILLIAT GHISLAINE
GROS JEREMY
VALETTE LAURENCE
EXTIER JULIEN
CHAVY JEAN
CORNU JEAN MICHEL
VIVILLE DANIEL
LORRIN CYRIL
VANET ANNICK
CHARMOND GUY
BATTISTON NELLY
RENAUD MARTINE
CHAMBARD ANDRE
PALUCZUK JULIEN
PORCHEREL JULIEN
CINQUIN CHRISTIANE
GAUDET BRUNO

™C

PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION

EA MACON

UCPA ARBITRE AIN

LES FOULEES JONCOISES

VLF

EA MACON

VIRIAT MARATHON
VIRIAT MARATHON

BRESSE MARATHON

CpPC

00:46:17
00:46:27
00:46:30
00:46:35
00:46:40
00:46:49
00:46:52
00:47:00
00:47:05
00:47:21
00:47:22

00:47:34

00:47:50
00:47:51
00:48:05
00:48:08
00:48:25
00:49:14
00:49:24
00:49:29
00:49:32
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:50:04

00:50:21

00:50:33
00:50:50
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:14
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:28
00:51:45
00:52:26
00:53:34
00:54:06
00:54:16
00:54:37
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:50
00:55:02
00:55:08
00:55:18
00:55:19
00:55:48



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

92
93

87
24
108
109
157
10
140
51
35
80
79
58
130
138

FV
FV
V3

V3
FS
FS
V2
FV
FV
FV
FS
FV
FV

V2

NOBLET NELLY
PERRADIN DOMINIQUE
PHILIPPE HENRI
FORAS LUDOVIC
BERILLE PHILIPPE
REVERDY CHARLENE
QUOY LAURIANNE
DUBY JEAN MARC
VIVILLE COLETTE
DUPONT MARIE
VULIN MARIE LUCE
GROS CARINE
DOUSSOT VERONIQUE
CURT SYLVIE
BALIVET JULIEN
VERISSEL JEAN MARC
COUTURIER FREDERIC

COURRIER EN DOMBES
COURRIER EN DOMBES

EA BOURG

00:55:51
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:56:08
00:56:36
00:56:47
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:38
00:58:28
00:59:09
00:59:25
00:59:47
01:01:01
non arrivé
non arrivé
non arrivé



